



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 15459

**Counties:** HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

**Letting Date:** December 08, 2015

**District(s):** C4

**Call Order:** 459

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN STRUC. STEEL REP. CENTRAL - 2016

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTR GP, INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>	<b>BRIDGE</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0001	151006M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	1.00	0.01000 0.01
0002	152004P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	0.01000 0.01
0003	152015P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00	0.01000 0.01
0004	MMG009M E-Z PASS	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000 3,000.00
0005	MMB173M SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL	7,500.000	1.00000	7,500.00	1.00000	7,500.00	1.00000 7,500.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 15459

**Counties:** HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

**Letting Date:** December 08, 2015

**District(s):** C4

**Call Order:** 459

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN STRUC. STEEL REP. CENTRAL - 2016

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTR GP, INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>	<b>BRIDGE</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0006	MMG010M 5,000.000 TELEPHONE SERVICE DOLL	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0007	109006M 1,000,000.000 FORCE ACCOUNT DOLL	1.00000	1,000,000.00	1.00000	1,000,000.00	1.00000	1,000,000.00
0008	MMB186M 200.000 LABOR CREW HOUR	95.00000	19,000.00	100.00000	20,000.00	76.00000	15,200.00
0009	MMB186M 100.000 LABOR CREW (WD) HOUR	0.01000	1.00	30.00000	3,000.00	0.01000	1.00
0010	MMB028M 500.000 IRON WORKER HOUR	103.00000	51,500.00	105.00000	52,500.00	138.60000	69,300.00
0011	MMB028M 50.000 IRON WORKER (WD) HOUR	47.00000	2,350.00	45.00000	2,250.00	67.20000	3,360.00



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 15459

**Counties:** HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

**Letting Date:** December 08, 2015

**District(s):** C4

**Call Order:** 459

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN STRUC. STEEL REP. CENTRAL - 2016

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) IEW CONSTR GP, INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>	<b>BRIDGE</b>	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0012	MMB181M 3,200.000 REPAIR CATEGORY "A" HOUR	680.00000	2,176,000.00	687.00000	2,198,400.00	752.86000	2,409,152.00
0013	MMB181M 100.000 REPAIR CATEGORY "A" (WD) HOUR	0.01000	1.00	215.00000	21,500.00	307.31000	30,731.00
0014	MMB182M 250.000 REPAIR CATEGORY "B" HOUR	435.00000	108,750.00	425.00000	106,250.00	469.68000	117,420.00
0015	MMB182M 50.000 REPAIR CATEGORY "B" (WD) HOUR	160.00000	8,000.00	50.00000	2,500.00	0.01000	0.50
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$3,386,102.02		\$3,421,903.00		\$3,660,664.53
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$3,386,102.02</b>		<b>\$3,421,903.00</b>		<b>\$3,660,664.53</b>
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>			<b>\$3,386,102.02</b>		<b>\$3,421,903.00</b>		<b>3,660,664.53</b>



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 15459

**Counties:** HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN,  
SOMERSET, WARREN

**Letting Date:** December 08, 2015

**District(s):** C4

**Call Order:** 459

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN STRUC. STEEL REP. CENTRAL - 2016

**( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum**



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 15459

**Counties:** HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

**Letting Date:** December 08, 2015

**District(s):** C4

**Call Order:** 459

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN STRUC. STEEL REP. CENTRAL - 2016

Line No / Item ID				(4) JOSEPH M SANZARI INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	BRIDGE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0001	151006M	1.000	40,000.00000	40,000.00					
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL							
0002	152004P	1.000	8,000.00000	8,000.00					
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL							
0003	152015P	1.000	0.01000	0.01					
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL							
0004	MMG009M	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00					
	E-Z PASS	DOLL							
0005	MMB173M	7,500.000	1.00000	7,500.00					
	SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL	DOLL							



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 15459

**Counties:** HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

**Letting Date:** December 08, 2015

**District(s):** C4

**Call Order:** 459

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN STRUC. STEEL REP. CENTRAL - 2016

Line No / Item ID		(4) JOSEPH M SANZARI INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	BRIDGE			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0006 MMG010M	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00				
TELEPHONE SERVICE	DOLL						
0007 109006M	1,000,000.000	1.00000	1,000,000.00				
FORCE ACCOUNT	DOLL						
0008 MMB186M	200.000	90.00000	18,000.00				
LABOR CREW	HOUR						
0009 MMB186M	100.000	22.00000	2,200.00				
LABOR CREW (WD)	HOUR						
0010 MMB028M	500.000	123.00000	61,500.00				
IRON WORKER	HOUR						
0011 MMB028M	50.000	53.00000	2,650.00				
IRON WORKER (WD)	HOUR						



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 15459

**Counties:** HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN, SOMERSET, WARREN

**Letting Date:** December 08, 2015

**District(s):** C4

**Call Order:** 459

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**                      **Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN STRUC. STEEL REP. CENTRAL - 2016

Line No / Item ID		(4) JOSEPH M SANZARI INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>	<b>BRIDGE</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0012	MMB181M	3,200.000	743.00000	2,377,600.00			
	REPAIR CATEGORY "A"	HOUR					
0013	MMB181M	100.000	106.00000	10,600.00			
	REPAIR CATEGORY "A" (WD)	HOUR					
0014	MMB182M	250.000	486.00000	121,500.00			
	REPAIR CATEGORY "B"	HOUR					
0015	MMB182M	50.000	86.00000	4,300.00			
	REPAIR CATEGORY "B" (WD)	HOUR					
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$3,661,850.01			
<b>Contract Totals</b>				<b>\$3,661,850.01</b>			
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>				<b>\$3,661,850.01</b>			



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 15459

**Counties:** HUNTERDON, MERCER, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, OCEAN,  
SOMERSET, WARREN

**Letting Date:** December 08, 2015

**District(s):** C4

**Call Order:** 459

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MTN STRUC. STEEL REP. CENTRAL - 2016

**( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum**



